Bongio Trip

Pos
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Pettorale
105
78
2
44
57
50
10
67
27
104
73
4
81
7
62
75
8
45
46
100
86
97
65
66
42
21
20
63
90

Tempo
00:26:25
00:34:01
00:35:23
00:36:36
00:40:11
00:40:17
00:44:17
00:50:34
00:50:55
00:52:11
00:53:50
00:55:27
00:55:29
00:58:56
00:58:59
00:59:08
00:59:21
00:59:31
00:59:31
00:59:32
01:06:23
01:08:32
01:11:13
01:11:13
01:12:26
01:16:43
01:16:46
01:17:49
01:18:31

Nome
Irene
Roberta
V alentina
Gaia
Simona
Cinzia
Paola
Letizia
Chiara
Giulia
Rebecca
Manuela
Gialissa
Silvia
Mistica
Alessia

Miriam Maria

Martina
Alessia
Francesca

Stephany Vitoria

Anna
Rosella
Maria Luigia
Lucia
Roberta
Gaia

Sara

Sheila

Cognome
Girola
Panzeri
Combi
Semenzato
Riboni
Invernizzi
Frigerio
Panzeri
Invernizzi
Galluccio
Balbiani
Pelucchi
Bodega
Sangalli
Rota
Balbiani
Campagnari
Locatelli
Puliga
Nava
Gattinoni
Balossi
Invernizzi
Bonaiti
Rompani
Invernizzi
Ponzoni
Galluccio
Barone

Societa Sportiva
CAl
CAl

CAl
CAl

CAl

Sesso
F
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Data di nascita

31/01/1999
02/04/1976
30/05/1976
28/03/1994
26/06/1970
27/12/1966
15/03/1973
27/03/2001

04/07/1997
08/11/1993
28/08/2004
07/04/1972
26/06/1996
07/11/1994
12/05/1941

23/12/2000
23/11/1969
15/09/2009
14/10/2010
26/09/1984
31/08/2006
30/06/1996
20/09/1962
22/06/1957
30/01/2014
30/11/1967
02/05/2001
27/11/2000
02/06/1990

25/08/2024
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Bongio Trip F 25/08/2024

30 109 01:28:02 Laura Silveri - F 03/10/1985
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